6/20/24, 2:57 PM JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Indian Institute of Information Technolo
gy

Institute Name Indian Institute of Information Technolo
gy Lucknow

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/6



6/20/24, 2:57 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

6204

10857

482

1257

334

2778

5910

288

1665

4640

1202

2783

8941

13117

482

1480

334

3711

7090

288

2514

4672

1773

2783

2/6



6/20/24, 2:57 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

SC (PwD)

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

5239

8984

230

1258

2048

2504

7118

264

1362

2872

170

922

8950

13178

230

1315

2048

3482

7201

264

2612

2872

170

1509

3/6



6/20/24, 2:57 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence Al ST Female-only 1822 1822
Technology Lucknow (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information  Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 8437 10025
Technology Lucknow Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 14156 17353
Technology Lucknow Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information  Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 528 528
Technology Lucknow Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1489 1618
Technology Lucknow Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Al EWS Female-only 2721 2721
Technology Lucknow Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 3472 4653
Technology Lucknow Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 7799 7906
Technology Lucknow Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information  Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 437 437
Technology Lucknow Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 620 620
Technology Lucknow Bachelor of Technology) (PwD) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 2599 3185
Technology Lucknow Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Al SC Female-only 5190 5496
Technology Lucknow Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 4/6



6/20/24, 2:57 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Information  Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 1776 2163
Technology Lucknow Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Al ST Female-only 2793 2793
Technology Lucknow Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information  Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 5814 10285
Technology Lucknow Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 11379 15767
Technology Lucknow Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information  Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 593 593
Technology Lucknow Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN (PwD) Female-only 1264 1264
Technology Lucknow Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information  Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1504 1556
Technology Lucknow Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Female-only 2658 2658
Technology Lucknow Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information  Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 3696 4523
Technology Lucknow Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 7387 8960
Technology Lucknow Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information  Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 403 403
Technology Lucknow Technology) (PwD)
Indian Institute of Information  Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 2420 3713
Technology Lucknow Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 5/6



6/20/24, 2:57 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

JoSAA

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

SC

ST

ST

Female-only 5200 5463
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 1943 2152

Female-only 2486 2486
(including
Supernumerary)

Digital India

Power To Empower

6/6


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

