

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	1					
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Infor	mation Technolo				
nstitute Name	Indian Institute of Infor	mation Technolo				
Academic Program	ALL					
Seat Type / Category	ALL					
	Sub	mit				
	for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Clos Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats					ective
	pening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates th				_	
Institute	Academic Program Name	Queta	Seat Type	Gender	Opening	Closin

Rank

Rank

Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6204	8941
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10857	13117
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	482	482
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1257	1480
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	334	334
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2778	3711
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5910	7090
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	288	288
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1665	2514
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4640	4672
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1202	1773
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2783	2783

Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5239	8950
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8984	13178
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	230	230
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1258	1315
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2048	2048
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2504	3482
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7118	7201
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	264	264
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1362	2612
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2872	2872
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	170	170
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	922	1509

Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1822	1822
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8437	10025
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14156	17353
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	528	528
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1489	1618
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2721	2721
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3472	4653
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7799	7906
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	437	437
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	620	620
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2599	3185
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5190	5496

Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1776	2163
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2793	2793
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5814	10285
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11379	15767
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	593	593
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1264	1264
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1504	1556
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2658	2658
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3696	4523
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7387	8960
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	403	403
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2420	3713

Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5200	5463
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1943	2152
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2486	2486

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





